
Date: 3/7/2024 Time: 10:30 AM CST

Participant Email
1 Krista.Moreira@txdot.gov
2 ZHaq@walterpmoore.com
3 Chris.Henry@txdot.gov
4 amy.simpson@wsp.com
5 Mallory.Matthews@hdrinc.com
6 NGaspard@geiconsultants.com
7 MWoodruff@wsbeng.com
8
9 BMauntel@sciengineering.com

10 LBussell@wsbeng.com
11 sshehab@hardestyhanover.com
12 TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
13 gchandar@wrallp.com
14 brian.potter@vrxglobal.com
15 smcgrath@wsbeng.com
16 dale.booth@bartwest.com
17 thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com
18 Zcook@teamues.com
19 PSerigos@Camsys.com
20 Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
21 MMontgomery@walterpmoore.com
22
23 Christopher.Senesi@hdrinc.com
24 SRoth@benesch.com
25
26 mfleegal@rjrivera.com
27 ballen@appliedpavement.com
28 SWeingartner@sam.biz
29 Bernie.Carrasco@txdot.gov
30 Charles.Pilson@mottmac.com
31 jackie@foresightpes.com
32 ELewis@benesch.com
33
34 Brian.Kuehl@wsp.com
35 Suresh.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com
36 dbuilta@appliedpavement.com
37 Chris.Williges@hdrinc.com
38

Name
Krista Moreira
Zenab Haq
Chris Henry
Simpson, Amy
Matthews, Mallory
Gaspard, Noelle
Woodruff, Mykol
Guest
Brande Mauntel
Loyl Bussell
Samantha Shehab
Tatyana Bastrygina
Chandar, Geetha
Brian Potter
Shannon McGrath
Dale Booth
Thomas Martinez
Zachary Cook
Pedro Serigos
Peterson Dayan
Morgan Montgomery
Mansoor Ahsan
Senesi, Christopher
Roth, Stephen
Reuben
Midaly Fleegal
Brad Allen
Sean Weingartner
Bernie Carrasco
Charles Pilson
Jackie Sartor
Lewis, Edward
Jorge
Kuehl, Brian
Suresh Parvatoja
Drake Builta
Williges, Chris
Jamie Farris Jamie.Farris@txdot.gov
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39 James Burn - GM BluePlan james.burn@gmblueplan.ca
40 Jason Bittner, ARA
41 Lisa Powell lpowell@hardestyhanover.com
42 Hernandez, Kindell Kindell.Hernandez@wsp.com
43 Guang Li-C GLI-C@txdot.gov
44 Brandon Cummings bcummings@lja.com
45 16177809446
46 Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
47 Koonce, Jeremy Jeremy.Koonce@wsp.com
48 12165774301
49 John Mackiewicz JMackiewicz@wsbeng.com
50 18477360301
51 14697208460
52 Emma Vafi evafi@lumiservices.com
53 Ted Uwague ted@lentzengineering.com
54 Emma Vafi (Lumi Services)
55 Carlton, Casey Casey.Carlton@wsp.com
56 Thusitha Silva TSilva@walterpmoore.com
57 Contreras, Juan jcontreras@geiconsultants.com
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